FISHING
WHATEVER YOUR FISHING NEED, GREENLEE HAS THE TOOL. FROM
NYLON, FIBERGLASS AND FLAT STEEL TAPES, TO FISH STIX™ AND
GLO STIX™ FISHING RODS, GREENLEE FISHING TOOLS GET THE JOB
DONE FASTER, SAFER, AND EASIER®.
Contents
 Cameras 172
 Fish Tapes 172
 Parts And Accessories 176
 Reachers 177
 Vacuum/Blowers 179
 Fish Line 183
 Measuring Tapes 184
172
FISHING
TRUSTED
SINCE
1862
USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
• Laser etched feet & meter distance markings every 1’ (.3 m)*
•  Fish farther and faster with the Speed Flex® leader
•  Advanced over molded comfort grip and rugged case design
•  Superior rapid tape pay-out and rewind
•  Viewing ports to see amount of tape remaining in the case
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
FTS438DL-150 26299 SmartMARK™ 150’ Laser Etched Steel Fish Tape w/
SpeedFlex® Leader
FTS438DL-250 26301 SmartMARK™ 250’ Laser Etched Steel Fish Tape w/
SpeedFlex® Leader
FISH TAPES
CAMERAS
SPECIFICATIONS

FTS438-240 - 8.5 LBS (3.9 kg) 438-2X - 1.3 LBS (.6 kg)
FTS438W-100 – 7.2 LBS (3.3
kg)
MagnumPRO™ Oil-Tempered Spring Steel Fish Tapes
• Rugged case design improves drop impact capability
• Oil-tempered spring steel for excellent fishing performance
• Advanced comfort handle grip reduces fatigue
• Superior rapid tape pay-out and rewind
• Improved low profile tip for easy fishing through all sizes of conduit
• Viewing Port gives visibility to remaining tape and ability to remove
job site debris quickly
• 1/8", 1/4" and flat steel profiles to accommodate different
fishing situations
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
438-5H 07500 Steel Fish Tape - 50' × 1/8" (15.2 ` × 3.2 mm)
FTS438-65 12729 Steel Fish Tape - 65' × 1/8" (19.8 m × 3.2 mm)
FTS438-65BP 10028 Steel Fish Tape - 65' × 1/8" (19.8 m × 3.2 mm) 3-PACK
FTS438-125 12709 Steel Fish Tape - 125' × 1/8" (38.1 m × 3.2 mm)
FTS438-125BP 10046 Steel Fish Tape - 125' × 1/8" (38.1 m × 3.2 mm) 3-PACK
FTS438-240 12730 Steel Fish Tape - 240' × 1/8" (73.2 m × 3.2 mm)
FTS438-240BP 10048 Steel Fish Tape - 240' × 1/8" (73.2 m × 3.2 mm) 3-PACK
FTS438W-100 12710 Steel Fish Tape - 100' × 1/4" (30.5 m × 6.4 mm)
S438W-200 12476 Steel Fish Tape - 200' × 1/4" (61 m × 6.4 mm) (No Case)
RS438-65 12469 Replacement Steel Tape - 65' (NO CASE)
RS438-125 12470 Replacement Steel Tape - 125' (NO CASE)
RS438-240 12471 Replacement Steel Tape - 240' (NO CASE)

FISHING
TRUSTED
SINCE
1862
USA CANADA INT’L
FAX  800.451.2632 FAX  800.524.2853 FAX  +1.815.397.9247
PHONE  800.435.0786 PHONE  866.384.8813 PHONE  +1.815.397.7070
MagnumPRO™ Stainless Steel Fish Tapes - 1/8" Wide
• Corrosion free stainless steel tape for maximum life
• Fish further and faster with Speed Flex leader
• Advanced comfort handle grip reduces fatigue
• Viewing Port gives visibility to remaining tape and ability to remove
job site debris quickly
• Rugged case design improves drop impact capability
CAT. NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION
FTSS438-100 12711 Stainless Steel Fish Tape - 100' × 1/8" (30.5 m × 3.2 mm)
FTSS438-200 12712 Stainless Steel Fish Tape - 200' × 1/8" (61 m × 3.2 mm)
RSS438-100 12480 Replacement Stainless Steel Tape - 100' (NO CASE)
RSS438-200 12481 Replacement Stainless Steel Tape - 200' (NO CASE)
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity 1/8" (3.2 mm) tape width-400 LBS (1.7 kN) maximum design strength